

OD-24

CS/124/2011
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

UMADEVI AGARWALLA & ORS.
VS
NIRMAL KANODIA & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 31st March, 2022.

Appearance:

Ms. Urmila Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Ms. Paramita Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Subika Paul, Adv.

Mr. S. Kakrania, Adv.

The Court:- An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of both the parties.

Let this suit appear alongwith CS/264/2012 on 28 April 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)